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Login As  Lecturer

Home Class COMM6639019 - Psychology of Communication

Psychology of Communication

The main concern of this course is about speech production, speech perception and understanding, language acquisition,

psychological reality of linguistic theory. But these main concerns are also interspersed with the treatment of gestural and facial

communication, conversation management, and other topics that are considered equally worthy of mention in the course of

Psychology  of Communication.

The goal of this course is to provide an understanding of the natural context of communication as one of the series of channels

available to humans to send and receive information. Thus, students will benefit in understanding the structure and properties of

communication process carried out by each individual.

By studying Psychology of Communication, students have the initial knowledge to study advanced courses such as Communication

Theory, Interpersonal Communication, Political Communication, Intercultural Communication, and Communication in Diversity.

COURSE INFORMATION

Learning Outcomes

Assessment Method

Teaching and Learning Strategies

Textbook

LO1 describe about the natural context of communication as one of a series of channels available for humans to send and receive

information through the perspective of Psychology of Communication

LO2 apply gesture and facial communication, conversation management, and other topics in professional ethics in communication

behavior

LO3 analyze the production of conversation and speech, perception and understanding of speech, as well as the reality of meaning

construction designed by individuals using communication research methodologies from a psychological perspective

Case Studies

Class discussion

Group Presentation 

Lecture

Geoffrey Beattie and Andrew Ellis. (2017). The Psychology of Language and Communication. 1st. Routledge. Philadelphia. ISBN:

9781138734531.
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YOUR CLASS : LA52-LEC

No Class Schedule

People Head Prefect Exam Grades
Entrepreneurial
& Employability

Skills

Student
Attendance
Information

NEXT AGENDA

NO NIM STUDENT NAME TOTAL SESSION MAX ABSENCE SESSION DONE TOTAL ABSENCE

1 2440117892 SANU ALAM ARRASYID 13 2 13 2

2 2502056586 RICO RAMADHASYENA 13 2 10 9

3 2802553745 NUR ALIZA FADYA 13 2 13 13

4 2902670793 ROSLINE 13 2 13 2

5 2902671120 RACHEL ASEELAH HANAFI 13 2 13 2

6 2902676304 DARA NAYSILLA 13 2 13 0

7 2902678820 AQILA ANDRIYANA 13 2 13 2

8 2902679735 GRACIELLA ANGEL LEGIMAN 13 2 13 1

9 2902679981 RANDY JULIUS 13 2 13 1

10 2902681986 AURELIA MESO SENDA 13 2 13 0

11 2902682761 DELLY VANEZA 13 2 13 1

12 2902682906 DINDA MUTIARA SYABILLA 13 2 13 0

13 2902696672 AINSLEY TIBERIO KAWUWUNG 13 2 13 2

14 2902700285 FAULINA IFANI REZKY 13 2 13 13

15 2902700291 CLAUDYA CHELSEA YAPARI 13 2 13 0

16 2902702422 QAILA DAFFA OMERA 13 2 13 1

17 2902705714 MUHAMMAD SHAUGIE 13 2 13 1

18 2902706162 NURUL AZWA AULIA 13 2 13 0

19 2902710550 IHSAN TSAQIF 13 2 13 2
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20 2902710651 ARAYANSYAH 13 2 13 1

21 2902710935 ZAHWA PUTRI ALIFAH 13 2 13 1

22 2902715072 VALERIE ELLYZA AZALEA 13 2 13 1

23 2902715886 MUTIARA ALYA MUKHBITA 13 2 13 1

24 2902717014 QAYRA KHALIDA PRAYOGO 13 2 13 0

25 2902721453 SHAFA NUR ARIFA 13 2 13 1

26 2902721876 NAZWA MERYAN PUTRI 13 2 13 2

27 2902722216 BAYU HERKUSUMO 13 2 13 2

28 2902722746 SHARFINA AZKA FITRIA 13 2 13 0

29 2902727375 NAUVAL RIZQY SYAHMI KURNIAWAN 13 2 13 0

30 2902727993 SATYA NARENDRA 13 2 13 0

31 2902730930 ERLAND PRATISTA RACHMADDIN 13 2 13 1

32 2902732734 RINOV ATHAILLAH SYAHWAL 13 2 13 1

33 2902734084 ADLAN ABRAR RAMADHAN 13 2 13 0

34 2902734185 EXELL SYARIFAL ANAM 13 2 13 2

35 2902734191 BEBBY DHARMAWAN 13 2 13 2

36 2902734254 REVALDA TWINCA ADELLA HUTABARAT 13 2 13 1

37 2902735433 DAVIN ABBY RAFARIZQ 13 2 13 1

38 2902737123 FADHLI NURKHALID 13 2 13 2

39 2902739242 AUREL RIZKY HOLDIAN 13 2 13 1

40 2902742142 FARREL GHALY PASAI 13 2 13 2

41 2902752124 MEDINA ZAHRA 13 2 13 1

42 2902772403 MISCHA KEANE SATYAPRIYA 13 2 10 0

1 2440117892 SANU ALAM ARRASYID 13 2 13 2

2 2502056586 RICO RAMADHASYENA 13 2 10 9

3 2802553745 NUR ALIZA FADYA 13 2 13 13

4 2902670793 ROSLINE 13 2 13 2

5 2902671120 RACHEL ASEELAH HANAFI 13 2 13 2

6 2902676304 DARA NAYSILLA 13 2 13 0
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7 2902678820 AQILA ANDRIYANA 13 2 13 2

8 2902679735 GRACIELLA ANGEL LEGIMAN 13 2 13 1

9 2902679981 RANDY JULIUS 13 2 13 1

10 2902681986 AURELIA MESO SENDA 13 2 13 0

11 2902682761 DELLY VANEZA 13 2 13 1

12 2902682906 DINDA MUTIARA SYABILLA 13 2 13 0

13 2902696672 AINSLEY TIBERIO KAWUWUNG 13 2 13 2

14 2902700285 FAULINA IFANI REZKY 13 2 13 13

15 2902700291 CLAUDYA CHELSEA YAPARI 13 2 13 0

16 2902702422 QAILA DAFFA OMERA 13 2 13 1

17 2902705714 MUHAMMAD SHAUGIE 13 2 13 1

18 2902706162 NURUL AZWA AULIA 13 2 13 0

19 2902710550 IHSAN TSAQIF 13 2 13 2

20 2902710651 ARAYANSYAH 13 2 13 1

21 2902710935 ZAHWA PUTRI ALIFAH 13 2 13 1

22 2902715072 VALERIE ELLYZA AZALEA 13 2 13 1

23 2902715886 MUTIARA ALYA MUKHBITA 13 2 13 1

24 2902717014 QAYRA KHALIDA PRAYOGO 13 2 13 0

25 2902721453 SHAFA NUR ARIFA 13 2 13 1

26 2902721876 NAZWA MERYAN PUTRI 13 2 13 2

27 2902722216 BAYU HERKUSUMO 13 2 13 2

28 2902722746 SHARFINA AZKA FITRIA 13 2 13 0

29 2902727375 NAUVAL RIZQY SYAHMI KURNIAWAN 13 2 13 0

30 2902727993 SATYA NARENDRA 13 2 13 0

31 2902730930 ERLAND PRATISTA RACHMADDIN 13 2 13 1

32 2902732734 RINOV ATHAILLAH SYAHWAL 13 2 13 1

33 2902734084 ADLAN ABRAR RAMADHAN 13 2 13 0

34 2902734185 EXELL SYARIFAL ANAM 13 2 13 2

35 2902734191 BEBBY DHARMAWAN 13 2 13 2
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36 2902734254 REVALDA TWINCA ADELLA HUTABARAT 13 2 13 1

37 2902735433 DAVIN ABBY RAFARIZQ 13 2 13 1

38 2902737123 FADHLI NURKHALID 13 2 13 2

39 2902739242 AUREL RIZKY HOLDIAN 13 2 13 1

40 2902742142 FARREL GHALY PASAI 13 2 13 2

41 2902752124 MEDINA ZAHRA 13 2 13 1

42 2902772403 MISCHA KEANE SATYAPRIYA 13 2 10 0

https://acadservices.apps.binus.ac.id/newGeneral/#/SiteMap
https://twitter.com/binusmaya
http://facebook.com/universitas.bina.nusantara


Undergraduate FM-BINUS-AA-FEV-11/R2
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MARK SUMMARY
2025, Odd Semester

Course id : COMM6639019 - Psychology of Communication
Class : LA52
Lecturer : D6771 - Sinta Dwi Utami, S.I.P., M.I.Kom

No Nim Name THEORY: ASSIGNMENT
(30%)

THEORY: FINAL EXAM
(40%)

THEORY: MID EXAM
(30%)

Final Grade

1 2440117892 SANU ALAM ARRASYID 75 70 76 74 B-

2 2502056586 RICO RAMADHASYENA 75 0 0 23 E

3 2802553745 NUR ALIZA FADYA 0 0 0 0 E

4 2902670793 ROSLINE 85 80 85 83 B+

5 2902671120 RACHEL ASEELAH HANAFI 85 74 68 76 B

6 2902676304 DARA NAYSILLA 85 72 80 79 B

7 2902678820 AQILA ANDRIYANA 85 90 77 85 A-

8 2902679735 GRACIELLA ANGEL LEGIMAN 90 72 80 80 B+

9 2902679981 RANDY JULIUS 85 77 82 81 B+

10 2902681986 AURELIA MESO SENDA 85 87 90 88 A-

11 2902682761 DELLY VANEZA 88 80 84 84 B+

12 2902682906 DINDA MUTIARA SYABILLA 90 80 76 82 B+

13 2902696672 AINSLEY TIBERIO
KAWUWUNG

89 84 82 85 A-

14 2902700285 FAULINA IFANI REZKY 85 0 0 26 E

15 2902700291 CLAUDYA CHELSEA YAPARI 85 74 88 82 B+

16 2902702422 QAILA DAFFA OMERA 85 81 78 82 B+

17 2902705714 MUHAMMAD SHAUGIE 90 88 90 90 A

18 2902706162 NURUL AZWA AULIA 88 88 83 87 A-

19 2902710550 IHSAN TSAQIF 85 69 50 69 C

20 2902710651 ARAYANSYAH 85 78 76 80 B+

21 2902710935 ZAHWA PUTRI ALIFAH 88 88 79 86 A-

22 2902715072 VALERIE ELLYZA AZALEA 85 77 84 82 B+

23 2902715886 MUTIARA ALYA MUKHBITA 88 85 86 87 A-

24 2902717014 QAYRA KHALIDA PRAYOGO 88 88 89 89 A-

25 2902721453 SHAFA NUR ARIFA 88 88 90 89 A-

26 2902721876 NAZWA MERYAN PUTRI 85 74 70 77 B

27 2902722216 BAYU HERKUSUMO 89 78 85 84 B+

28 2902722746 SHARFINA AZKA FITRIA 85 75 79 80 B+

29 2902727375 NAUVAL RIZQY SYAHMI
KURNIAWAN

85 69 66 73 B-

30 2902727993 SATYA NARENDRA 85 69 65 73 B-

31 2902730930 ERLAND PRATISTA
RACHMADDIN

85 72 69 75 B

32 2902732734 RINOV ATHAILLAH SYAHWAL 88 76 68 78 B

33 2902734084 ADLAN ABRAR RAMADHAN 87 75 72 78 B

34 2902734185 EXELL SYARIFAL ANAM 90 87 92 90 A

35 2902734191 BEBBY DHARMAWAN 90 87 75 85 A-

36 2902734254 REVALDA TWINCA ADELLA
HUTABARAT

85 79 75 80 B+

37 2902735433 DAVIN ABBY RAFARIZQ 85 69 65 73 B-

38 2902737123 FADHLI NURKHALID 87 77 88 84 B+

39 2902739242 AUREL RIZKY HOLDIAN 85 87 89 87 A-

40 2902742142 FARREL GHALY PASAI 88 80 75 81 B+
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41 2902752124 MEDINA ZAHRA 85 80 82 83 B+

42 2902772403 MISCHA KEANE SATYAPRIYA 85 77 78 80 B+
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